

	hereby nominate
	for the Office of
of the Gras	sland Society of Southern Africa for the year
of the Gras	sland Society of Southern Africa for the year 2017/2018.
	2017/2018. ting, I agree to accept the above-mentioned Office.
ed by the Annual General Mee	2017/2018. ting, I agree to accept the above-mentioned Office.
ed by the Annual General Mee	2017/2018. ting, I agree to accept the above-mentioned Office.
ed by the Annual General Mee	2017/2018. ting, I agree to accept the above-mentioned Office.
ed by the Annual General Mee	2017/2018. ting, I agree to accept the above-mentioned Office.